FASE 1 CONFERENCIA COPA DE ANDALUCIA GRANADA
LAS GABIAS, 4/2/2023

Prueba 7
04/02/2023 - 11:51

Masc., 1500m Libre

Absoluto Masc.
Lista de salida

Serie 1 de 2

3 CARRILLO RIVERA, Pablo
4 BERNAL HEREDIA, Pedro
5 RODRIGUEZ ONTIVEROS, Pablo

Serie 2 de 2

1 LOPEZ SAEZ, Jose Maria

2 LOPEZ HUHN, Manel

3 VALLECILLO MARIN, Pablo

4 CALIZ GARCIA, Miguel

5 HURTADO CUESTA, Jesus

6 PATINO GRISALES, Miguel Angel
7 DUGO MARTINEZ, Juan Ramon

8 QUIROS ESPINOSA, Raul

AN

08
08
08

08
07
07
07
07
05
08
05

C.N. Jaen
C.N. Marbella
Universidad De Granada

Universidad De Granada
C.N. Fuengirola

C.N. Marbella

C.N. Churriana

C.N. Churriana

C.N. Fuengirola

C.N. Las Gabias

C.N. Jaen
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